PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
--Statewide

2024C0932 DEM KAMALA D HARRIS
VICE-PRESIDENT: TIM WALZ(2024C0933)
2024C0271 REP DONALD J TRUMP
VICE-PRESIDENT: JD VANCE(2024C0917)
2024C0925 LIB CHASE OLIVER
VICE-PRESIDENT: MIKE TER MAAT(2024C0926)
2024C0888 GRN JILL STEIN
VICE-PRESIDENT: RUDCLPH WARE({2024C0931)
UNITED STATES SENATOR
--Statewide
2024C0545 DEM ROBERT P CASEY JR
2024C0018 REP DAVE MCCORMICK
2024C0889 Lie JOHN C THOMAS
2024C0885 GRN LEILA HAZOU
2024C0913 CST MARTY SELKER
ATTORNEY GENERAL
--Statewide
2024C0277 DEM EUGENE DEPASQUALE
2024C0238 REP DAVE SUNDAY
2024C0905 LB ROBERT COWBURN
2024C0886 GRN RICHARD L WEISS
2024C0912 CsT JUSTIN L MAGILL
2024C0893 FWD ERIC L SETTLE

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
Address City
435 N KENTER AVE LOS ANGELES
P.C. BOX 13570 ARLINGTCN
2400 HENDERSON MILL CT NE ATLANTA
17 TROTTING HORSE DR LEXINGTON
PO BOX 58746 PHILADELPHIA
5831 FORWARD AVE. #1344 PITTSBURGH
504 HAWTHORNE AVE KITTANNING
103 JOHNSONS DRIVE DINGMANS FERRY
875 IRON BRIDGE RD SIGEL
1655 5TH AVE, APT 604 PITTSBURGH
1291 WOODLAND ROAD YORK
1207 ARROWOOD DRIVE PITTSBURGH
107 OLD VILLAGE LANE BETHEL PARK
4541 WEST 38TH ST ERIE
829 WAVERLY RD BRYN MAWR

CA 90045-

VA 22219-

GA 30345-

MA 02421-

PA 19102
PA 15217
PA 16201-
PA 18328-
PA 15860-

PA 15219-
PA 17403

PA 15243-
PA 15102-
PA 16506-
PA 18010-

County

LACKAWANNA
ALLEGHENY
ARMSTRONG
PIKE

CLARION

ALLEGHENY
YORK
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ERIE
MONTGOMERY
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PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party
AUDITOR GENERAL
--Statewide
2024C0008 DEM
2024C0276 REP
2024C0890 LIB
2024C0919 ASP
2024C0911 CST
STATE TREASURER
--Statewide
2024C0748 DEM
2024C0072 REP
2(024C0891 LiB
2024C0914 CsT
2024C0894 FWD

Candidate Name

MALCOLM KENYATTA
TIM DEFOOR

REECE SMITH

ERIC K ANTON

BOB GOODRICH

ERIN MCCLELLAND
STACY GARRITY

NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI
TROY BOWMAN
CHRIS FOSTER

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

--1st Congressional District

2024C0268
2024C0193

DEM
REP

ASHLEY EHASZ
BRIAN FITZPATRICK

--2nd Congressional District

2024C0280
2024C0687

DEM
REP

BRENDAN F BOYLE
AARON BASHIR

--3rd Congressional District

2024C0363

DEM

DWIGHT EVANS

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
Address City
PO BOX 3307 PHILADELPHIA
2231 BOAS STREET HARRISBURG
50 WALNUT ST CRAFTON
355 SANDY VIEW LANE HARRISBURG
209 N HOLDEN ST OSCEOLA
924 PAINTER AVE NATRONA HEIGHTS
383 GATEWAY INDUSTRIAL PARK
ROAD ATHENS
1346 DENTON ST GREENSBURG
1627 RIDGEDALE DR LANCASTER
5532 AVONDALE PLACE PITTSBURGH
1800 BYBERRY ROAD #1336 BENSALEM
76 OAKRIDGE DRIVE LANGHORNE
P.O.BCX 14310 PHILADELPHIA
2217 GLENVIEW STREET PHILADELPHIA
P.C. BOX 6578 PHILADELPHIA

Zip

PA 19130

PA 17103-
PA 15205-
PA17112-
PA 16942-

PA 15065
PA 18810

PA 15601-
PA 17601-
PA 15206-

PA 19020-

PA 19047

PA 19115
PA 19149

PA 19138-6578

County

PHILADELPHIA

DAUPHIN
ALLEGHENY
DAUPHIN
TIOGA

ALLEGHENY
BRADFORD

WESTMORELAND
LANCASTER
ALLEGHENY

BUCKS

BUCKS

PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA
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PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

DATE/TIME : 9/116/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 3 of 31
Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County
--4th Congressional District
2024C0075 DEM MADELEINE DEAN PO BOX 492 GLENSIDE PA 19038 MONTGOMERY
2024C0500 REP DAVID WINKLER 36 TOWNSHIP LINE RD ELKINS PARK PA 19027 MONTGOMERY
--5th Congressional District
2024C0215 DEM MARY GAY SCANLON P.O. BOX 263 SWARTHMORE PA 19081 DELAWARE
2024C0815 REP ALFEIA GOODWIN 117 ABBEY TERRACE DREXEL HILL PA 19026 DELAWARE
--6th Congressional District
2024C0149 DEM CHRISSY HOULAHAN 222 BERKLEY RD DEVON PA 19333 CHESTER
2024C0593 REP NEIL YOUNG 3508 CONESTOGA ROAD GLENMOORE PA 19343 CHESTER
«=7th Congressional District
2024C0405 DEM SUSAN WILD 1386 DOE TRAIL ROAD ALLENTOWN PA 18104 LEHIGH
2024C0013 REP RYAN E MACKENZIE 3192 BOYALSTON CIRCLE EMMAUS PA 18049 LEHIGH
--8th Congressional District
2024C0455 DEM MATT CARTWRIGHT 38 STEINBECK DRIVE MOGSIC PA 18507 LACKAWANNA
2024C0219 REP ROB BRESMNAHAN JR 86 SEDLER ROAD DALLAS TOWNSHIP PA 18612 LUZERNE
--9th Congressional District
2024C0577 DEM AMANDA WALDMAN 1690 BIDDLE RD MONTQURSVILLE PA 17754 LYCOMING
2024C0560 REP DAN MEUSER 100 OLDFIELD ROAD SHAVERTOWN PA 18708 LUZERNE
-10th Congressional District
2024C0244 DEM JANELLE STELSCN PO BOX 41 LEMOYNE PA 17043 LANCASTER
2024C0428 REP SCOTT PERRY 155 WARRINGTON ROAD DILLSBURG PA 17019 YORK
--11th Congressional District
2024CDETS DEM JiM ATKINSON 419 NEVIN ST. LANCASTER PA 17603 LANCASTER

2024C0253 REP LLOYD K SMUCKER 2260 ERIN COURT LANCASTER PA 17601-1965 LANCASTER



PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION
11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 4 of 31

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County

--12th Congressional District

2024C0730 DEM SUMMER LEE 500 MELLON STREET PITTSBURGH PA 15206 ALLEGHENY

2024C0429 REP JAMES HAYES P.O. BOX 110157 PITTSBURGH PA 15232 ALLEGHENY
--13th Congressional District

2024C0495 DEM BETH FARNHAM 649 POPLAR ST HANOVER PA 17331 ADAMS
2024C0088 REP JOHN JOYCE 198 STONEHEDGE ROAD HOLLIDAYSBURG PA 16648- BLAIR
--14th Congressional District

2024C0535 DEM CHRIS DZIADOS PO BOX 4063 WASHINGTON PA 15301 WASHINGTON
2024C0012 REP GUY RESCHENTHALER 253 ROSCOMMON PLACE MCMURRAY PA 15317 WASHINGTON
--15th Congressional District

2024C0446 DEM ZACH WOMER 421 NORTH 9TH STREET PHILIPSBURG PA 16866 CENTRE
2024C0377 REP GLENN GT THOMPSON 110 KENNETH STREET HOWARD PA 16841 CENTRE
--16th Congressional District

2024C0565 DEM PRESTON NOURI 537 W 9TH STREET ERIE PA 16502 ERIE

2024C0559 REP MIKE KELLY PO BOX 476 LYNDORA PA 16045 BUTLER
--17th Congressional District

2024C0556 DEM  CHRIS DELUZIO 306 EASTERN AVE ASPINWALL PA 15215 ALLEGHENY
2024C0191 REP  ROB MERCURI gggo VILLAGE RUN ROAD, STE 103- \wexForD PA 15090- ALLEGHENY

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

~-1st Senatorial District

2024C0237 DEM NIKIL SAVAL 525 QUEEN ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19147 PHILADELPHIA



PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/06/2024 (GENERAL )
DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County

--3rd Senatorial District

2024C0010 DEM SHARIF STREET 2721 N. 16TH STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19132 PHILADELPHIA
--5th Senatorial District

2024C0468 DEM JIMMY DILLON 2858 WELSH RD PHILADELPHIA PA 19152 PHILADELPHIA
2024C0275 REP JOE PICOZZI 15050 KELVIN AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 191186 PHILADELPHIA
--7th Senatorial District

2024C0031 DEM VINCENT HUGHES 2639 LENAPE RD PHILADELPHIA PA 19131- PHILADELPHIA
--9th Senatorial District

2024C0587 DEM JOHN | KANE 1109 RADLEY DR WEST CHESTER PA 19382- CHESTER
2024C0699 REP MIKE WOOQDIN 112 SHADESTONE WAY LANDENBERG PA 19350 CHESTER
-11th Senatorial District

2024C0449 DEM JUDY SCHWANK 169 STITZER RD FLEETWOOQOD PA 19522 BERKS
2024C0474 REP LISHA L ROWE 2 HOLLY LANE MOHNTON PA 19540 BERKS

--13th Senatorial District

2024C0845 DEM TREX PROFFITT 1028 WOODS AVENUE LANCASTER PA 17603- LANCASTER
2024C0111 REP SCOTT MARTIN 430 RED HILL ROAD PEQUEA PA 17565 LANCASTER
-15th Senatorial District ’

2024C0046 DEM PATTY KIM 2418 N. 2ND STREET HARRISBURG PA 17110 DAUPHIN
2024C0242 REP NICK DIFRANCESCO 21 CONWAY DRIVE MIDDLETOWN PA 17057 DAUPHIN
--17th Senatorial District

2024C0575 DEM AMANDA M CAPPELLETTI 2913 SUNSET AVE EAST NORRITON PA 19403 MONTGOMERY
2024C0850 REP GREG HARRIS 841 KOHN ST NORRISTOWN PA 19401- MONTGOMERY

Page & of 31



PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Candidate 1D Party

--19th Senatorial District
2024C0504 DEM
2024C0696 REP

--21st Senatorial District

2024C0274 REP

--23rd Senatorial District

2024C0929 DEM

20240352 REP
--25th Senatorial District

2024C0847 DEM
2024C0173 REP
--27th Senatorial District
2024C0731 DEM

2024C0210 REP
--29th Senatorial District

2024C0422 DEM
2024C0104 REP
2024C0907 LIB

--31st Senatorial District

2024C0638 DEM

2024C0239 REP
--33rd Senatorial District

2024C0439 DEM

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate Name

CAROLYN COMITTA
DUANE MILNE

SCOTT E HUTCHINSON

KIM PITCHER
GENE YAW

WILLIAM MCGILL
CRIS DUSH

PATRICIA LAWTON
LYNDA J SCHLEGEL CULVER

JOHN ZUGAREK
DAVE ARGALL
TIMOTHY HENNING

MARK TEMONS
DAWN KEEFER

CAMERON SCHROY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION
11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

Address

115 S BRANDYWINE ST
43 STONEHENGE LANE

7T13W1ST ST

3875 FORD ST
1916 MOUNT VIEW AVE

524 E WATER ST 1ST FL
66 HILL TOP LANE

10 TURNERS WAY
203 BECK RCAD

65 E WOCDHAVEN DR
106 LAKE DRIVE
400 INDIAN AVENUE

508 NURSERY DR S
430 FRANKLIN CHURCH RD

239 TYRONE STREET

City

WEST CHESTER
MALVERN

OlL CITY

LE RAYSVILLE
MONTOURSVILLE

LOCK HAVEN
BROOKVILLE

BLOOMSBURG
SUNBURY

WHITE HAVEN
NESQUEHONING
SHENANDOAH

MECHANICSBURG
DILLSBURG

GREENCASTLE

Zip

PA 19382-2828
PA 19355

PA 16301

PA 18829
PA 17754

PA 17745-
PA 15825

PA 17815
PA 17801

PA 18661
PA 18240
PA 17976-

PA 17055
PA 17019

PA 17225

County

CHESTER
CHESTER

VENANGO

BRADFORD
LYCOMING

CLINTON
JEFFERSON

COLUMBIA

NORTHUMBERLAND

LUZERNE
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL

CUMBERLAND
YORK

FRANKLIN
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PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate ID Party

2024C0289 REP

--35th Senatorial District

2024C0312 REP
--37th Senatorial District
2024C0532 DEM
2024C0240 REP
--39th Senatorial District
2024C0051 REP

--41st Senatorial District

2024C0273 REP
--43rd Senatorial District

2024C0094 DEM
--45th Senatorial District

2024C0024 DEM
2024C0176 REP
--47th Senatorial District
2024C0849 DEM

2024C0110 REP
--49th Senatorial District

2024C0375 DEM
2024C0243 REP

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate Name

DOUG MASTRIAND

WAYNE LANGERHOLC JR

NICOLE RUSCITTO
DEVLIN ROBINSON

KIM WARD

JOE PITTMAN

JAY COSTA JR

NICK PISCIOTTANO
JEN DINTINI

KATE LENNEN
ELDER VOGEL JR

JIM WERTZ
DAN LAUGHLIN

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
Address City
280 MOUNT UNICN ROAD FAYETTEVILLE

413 OLD FARM LANE

1524 HIGH ROAD
193 CALVERT STREET

300 OLD AIRPORT RD

60 MARY ELLEN'S PLACE

314 NEWPORT RD

4691 BOWES AVE
701 ROSEWOOD DR

219 PATRIOT LANE
566 GLEN EDEN ROAD

952 WEST BTH STREET
4619 AUTUMNWOOD TRAIL

JOHNSTOWN

JEFFERSON HILLS
BRIDGEVILLE

GREENSBURG

INDIANA,

PITTSBURGH

WEST MIFFLIN
PITTSBURGH

FREEDOM
ROCHESTER

ERIE
ERIE

Zip

PA 17222

PA 15904

PA 15025
PA 15017

PA 15601

PA 15701

PA 15221

PA 15122
PA 15239

PA 15042-
PA 15074-

PA 16502
PA 16508

County

FRANKLIN

CAMBRIA

ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY

WESTMORELAND

INDIANA

ALLEGHENY

ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY

BEAVER
BEAVER

ERIE
ERIE

Page 7 of 31



PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION
11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 8 of 31

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City 2Zip County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
--1st Legislative District

2024C0584 DEM PATRICK J HARKINS 2665 SCHLEY STREET ERIE PA 16508 ERIE
--2nd Legislative District

2024C0159 DEM BOB MERSKI 625 JAMES PL ERIE PA 16509 ERIE

2024C0719 REP MATT STRUPCZEWSKI 4001 SASSAFRAS ST ERIE PA 18508 ERIE
--3rd Legislative District

2024C0128 DEM RYAN BIZZARRC 5805 FOREST CROSSING DRIVE ERIE FA 16506 ERIE
2024C0581 REP MICAH GORING 5301 SUNRISE CIR FAIRVIEW PA 16415 ERIE
--4th Legislative District

2024C0509 DEM JOE CANCILLA 9 EAST DIVISION STREET NORTH EAST PA 16428 ERIE
2024C0216 REP JAKE BANTA 13023 OLD PLANK ROAD WATERFORD PA 16441 ERIE
--5th Legislative District

2024C0469 DEM HEATHER HANNA 39 DANBURY COURT READING PA 19605 BERKS

2024C0258 REP ERIC J WEAKNECHT 70 LESLIE STREET WERNERSVILLE PA 19565 BERKS
--6th Legislative District

2024C0427 DEM MICHAEL WALKER 425 BALDWIN STREET MEADVILLE PA 16335 CRAWFORD

2024C0032 REP BRAD ROAE 24520 PLANK ROAD MEADVILLE PA 16335- CRAWFORD
--Tth Legislative District

2024C0197 REP PARKE WENTLING 304 MERCER ROAD GREENVILLE PA 16125 MERCER
--8th Legislative District

2024C0163 REP AARON BERNSTINE 254 STATE ROUTE 168 NEW GALILEE PA 16141 LAWRENCE



PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name

--9th Legislative District

2024C0158 REP MARLA BROWN
--10th Legislative District

2024C0310 DEM AMEN BROWN
--11th Legislative District

2024C0353 REP MARCI MUSTELLO
2024C0906 LB JUSTIN KONCHAR
==12th Legislative District

2024C0555 DEM ROBERT VIGUE

2024C0398 REP STEPHENIE SCIALABBA

--13th Legislative District

2024C0572 DEM CRISTIAN LUNA
2024C0732 REP JOHN LAWRENCE
--14th Legislative District

2024C0269 DEM KENYA JOHNS
2024C0070 REP ROMAN KOZAK

--15th Legislative District
2024C0797 DEM ASHLEE CAUL

2024C0241 REP JOSHUA D KAIL
--16th Legislative District

2024C0485 DEM ROBERT F MATZIE
2024C0676 REP MICHAEL J PERICH

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION

POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
Address City
244 DEVILS BACKBONE RD NEW CASTLE
33 S RUBY STREET, #1 PHILADELPHIA

202 BELLEFIELD DRIVE BUTLER
14 HIGH STREET BUTLER
65 LEE STREET VALENCIA

207 EMERSON PINES DRIVE

144 W SUMMIT AVE WEST GROVE
12 BRAMBLE LANE WEST GROVE
1523 5TH AVE BEAVER FALLS
3221 ATH AVE BEAVER FALLS

1275 EAST HOOKSTOWN GRADE
ROAD CLINTON

131 GLENFIELD DRIVE BEAVER
1028 HIGHLAND AVENUE AMBRIDGE
151 CENTER GRANGE RQAD ALIQUIPPA

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP

Zip

PA 16102

PA 19139-

PA 16001
PA 16045-

PA 16059
PA 16066

PA 19390
PA 19390

PA 15010
PA 15010-

PA 15026

PA 15009

PA 15003
PA 15001

County

LAWRENCE

PHILADELPHIA

BUTLER
BUTLER

BUTLER
BUTLER

CHESTER
CHESTER

BEAVER
BEAVER

BEAVER
BEAVER

BEAVER
BEAVER

Page 9 of 31



PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name

--17th Legislative District

2024C0183 REP TiM BONNER
--18th Legislative District

2024C0319 DEM ANAND PATEL

2024C0653 REP KATHLEEN K C TOMLINSON

--19th Legislative District

2024C0514 DEM AERION ANDREW ABNEY

--20th Legislative District

2024C0140 DEM EMILY KINKEAD

2024C0480 REP MATT KRUTH
--21st Legislative District

2024C0445 DEM LINDSAY POWELL
--22nd Legislative District

202400621 DEM JOSHUA M SIEGEL
--23rd Legislative District

2024C0136 DEM DAN FRANKEL
--24th Legislative District

2024C0674 DEM LATASHA D MAYES
-25th Legislative District

2024C0100 DEM BRANDON J MARKOSEK

2024C0723 REF JOHN RITTER

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
Address City Zip County
122 OLD HICKORY LANE GROVE CITY PA 16127 MERCER
1004 BURNLEY COURT BENSALEM PA 19020- BUCKS
1520 WOOQDSBINE AVENUE BENSALEM PA 19020- BUCKS

P.0. BOX 99642 PITTSBURGH PA 15233 ALLEGHENY
1424 BECKHAM ST PITTSBURGH PA 15212 ALLEGHENY
125 BERWYN ROAD PITTSBURGH PA 15237 ALLEGHENY
3924 HOWLEY ST PITTSBURGH PA 15224 ALLEGHENY
449 W. WHITEHALL ST. ALLENTOWN PA 18102 LEHIGH

PO BOX 81594 PITTSBURGH PA 15217 ALLEGHENY
6210 SAINT MARIE STREET PITTSBURGH PA 15206 ALLEGHENY
207 GLENWOOD DRIVE MONROEVILLE PA 15146 ALLEGHENY
206 SHACKELFORD DR MONROEVILLE PA 15146 ALLEGHENY

Page 10 of 31



PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 11 of 31
Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County
=-26th Legislative District
2024Ci122 DEM PAUL FRIEL 307 VALLEY HUNT DR PHOENIXVILLE PA 19460 CHESTER
2024C0851 REP SHAWN BLICKLEY 153 KOLB RD SPRING CITY PA 19475- CHESTER
--27th Legislative District
2024C0148 DEM DANIEL J DEASY 2093 NOBLESTOWN ROAD PITTSBURGH PA 15205 ALLEGHENY
--28th Legislative District
2024C0074 DEM BILL PETULLA PO BOX 611 ALLISCN PARK PA 15101 ALLEGHENY
2024C0365 REP JEREMY SHAFFER 526 SALEM HEIGHTS DR GIBSONIA PA 15044 ALLEGHENY
--29th Legislative District
2024C0169 DEM TIM BRENNAN 102 SHEWELL AVENUE DOYLESTOWN PA 18801 BUCKS
2024C0655 REP STEVE MEKANIK 4812 CHURCH RQAD DOYLESTOWN PA 18902 BUCKS
2024C0908 LIB ROB RONKY 6 WEST BUTLER AVE NEW BRITAIN PA 18801- BUCKS
--30th Legislative District
2024C0150 DEM ARVIND VENKAT 105 BRECKENRIDGE DR WEXFORD PA 15000 ALLEGHENY
2024C0518 REP NATHAN WOLFE 1590 MONTGOMERY RD ALLISON PARK PA 15101 ALLEGHENY
2024C0900 LB WILLIAM JOHNSON BAIERL 88 DONNA DRIVE PITTSBURGH PA 15237- ALLEGHENY
--31st Legislative District
2024C0043 DEM PERRY WARREN 148 ANDREW DRIVE NEWTOWN BOROUGH  PA 18940 BUCKS
2024C0852 REP BERNIE SAUER 224 COURT ST NEWTOWN PA 18940-

--32nd Legislative District
2024C01 31 D/IR JOE MCANDREW 1718 OUTLOOK DRIVE VERONA PA 15147- ALLEGHENY

--33rd Legislative District

2024C0464 DEM MANDY STEELE 476 OLD MILL ROAD PITTSBURGH PA 15238 ALLEGHENY



PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION
11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 12 of 31
Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County
2024C0453 REP GARY LOTZ 141 SHADOW RIDGE DRIVE PITTSBURGH PA 15238 ALLEGHENY

--34th Legislative District

2024C0189 DEM ABIGAIL SALISBURY 7324 SCHOYER AVENUE SWISSVALE PA 15218 ALLEGHENY
--35th Legislative District

2024€0222 DEM MATTHEW R GERGELY 102 HERSHEY DRIVE MCKEESPORT PA 15132 ALLEGHENY
--36th Legislative District

2024C0187 DEM JESSICA BENHAM 2805 COBDEN ST PITTSBURGH PA 15203 ALLEGHENY
2024C0892 LIB ROSS SYLVESTER 308 RIQTA WAY PITTSBURGH PA 15210- ALLEGHENY
--37th Legislative District

2024C0539 DEM  JOHN GEORGE 34 E. LEMON STREET LmTZ PA 17543 LANCASTER

2024C0028 REP MINDY FEE 174 N LINDEN STREET MANHEIM PA 17545 LANCASTER
--38th Legislative District

2024C0025 DEM JORN INGLIS 2645 GLENNY LANE WEST MIFFLIN PA 15122 ALLEGHENY
2024C0379 REP STONE SCBIERALSKI 4563 BROWNSVILLE RD PITTSBURGH PA 15236 ALLEGHENY
--39th Legislative District

2024C0488 DEM ANGELA GIRCL 6709 APRIL LANE PITTSBURGH PA 15236 ALLEGHENY
2024C0168 REP ANDREW KUZMA, 336 DUNCAN STATION RCAD MCKEESPORT PA 15135 ALLEGHENY
--40th Legislative District

2024C0854 DEM PETER KOHNKE 340 FRUITWOOD DRIVE BETHEL PARK PA 15102-
2024C0130 REP NATALIE MIHALEK 120 HARDWOOD DRIVE VENETIA PA 15367 WASHINGTON
--41st Legislative District

2024C0387 DEM BRAD CHAMBERS PO BOX 471 EAST PETERSBURG PA 17520 LANCASTER



PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name

2024C0164 REP BRETT R MILLER

--42nd Legislative District

2024C0430 DEM DAN MILLER
2024C0855 REP JOSEPH LECKENBY
--43rd Legislative District

2024C0108 REP KEITH J GREINER
--44th Legislative District

2024C0477 DEM HADLEY HAAS

2024C0516 REP VALERIE GAYDOS
--45th Legislative District

2024C0089 DEM ANITA ASTORINO KULIK

2024C0856 REP JAMES JULIUS
--46th Legislative District

2024C0573 DEM ALEX TAYLOR
2024C0426 REP JASON ORTITAY
--47th Legislative District

2024C0857 DEM EDWARD RITTER
2024C0093 REP JOE D'ORSIE
--48th Legislative District

2024C0121 REP TIM O'NEAL
--49th Legislative District

2024C0388 DEM 1ZZY SMITH-WADE-EL

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION

POST PRIMARY
Candidate Listing - Post Primary

2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION
11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

Address City

959 WOODRIDGE BLVD LANCASTER

467 LONGRIDGE DRIVE MT LEBANON
813 N MEADOWCROFT AVE PITTSBURGH
405 MYER TERRACE LECLA

PO BOX 285 SEWICKLEY

315 PINE ROAD SEWICKLEY

121 LORISH RCAD MCKEES ROCKS
14 HODGKISS DRIVE MCKEES ROCKS
359 THORNWOOD DRIVE, CANONSBURG
2007 TAMARACK COURT MCDONALD
1273 WINTERBERRY DRIVE YORK

PO BOX 151 MOUNT WOLF
1345 MAPLEWOOD CIRCLE WASHINGTON
PO BOX 178 LANCASTER

Zip

PA 17601

PA 15243
PA 15216-1135

PA 17540-

PA 15143
PA 15143

PA 15136
PA 15136-

PA 15317
PA 15057

PA 17406-7229
PA 17347

PA 15301

PA 17608

County

LANCASTER

ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY

LANCASTER

ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY

ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

YORK
YORK

WASHINGTON

LANCASTER
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PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 14 of 31
Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County
--50th Legislative District
2024C0930 DEM DREW ROSS MANKO 102 RT 519 EIGHTY FOUR PA 15330- WASHINGTON
2024C0016 REP BUD COOK 888 SCENIC DRIVE COAL CENTER PA 15423 WASHINGTON
--51st Legislative District
2024C0256 DEM GEORGE HUCK RATTAY 1017 LAFAYETTE STREET UNICNTOWN PA 15401 FAYETTE
2024C0133 REP CHARITY GRIMM KRUPA 174 LARMAN MILL ROAD SMITHFIELD PA 15478 FAYETTE
--52nd Legislative District
2024C0180 REP RYAN WARNER 115 LIBERTY ST, PERRYOPOLIS PA 15473 FAYETTE
-53rd Legislative District
2024C0132 DEM STEVE MALAGARI 630 COLUMBIA AVENUE LANSDALE PA 19446 MONTGOMERY
2024C0358 REP CHERYL BONAVITA 11 COWPATH ROAD SOUDERTON PA 18964 MONTGOMERY
--54th Legislative District
2024C0603 DEM GREG SCOTT P.O. BOX 376 NORRISTOWN PA 19404-0376 MONTGOMERY
2024C0860 REP MARTIN DICKERSON 210 SUMMIT ST NORRISTOWN PA 19401- MONTGOMERY
--55th Legislative District
2024C0861 DEM DAVON MAGWOOD 1325 KENNETH AVE NEW KENSINGTON PA 15068- WESTMORELAND
2024C0019 REP JILL COOPER 8017 BREN-DINA CT MURRYSVILLE PA 15668 WESTMORELAND
-56th Legislative District
2024C0124 REP BRIAN RASEL 18 BRENDA AVE JEANNETTE PA 15644 WESTMORELAND
--57th Legislative District
2024C0144 REP ERIC NELSON 165 WOLFE NURSERY ROAD GREENSBURG PA 15601 WESTMORELAND

--58th Legislative District

2024C0781 DEM CHERRI ROGERS 915 NORTH HICKORY ST SCOTTDALE PA 15683 WESTMORELAND



PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 15 of 31
Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County
20240386 REP ERIC DAVANZO 371 STATE HILL RCAD SMITHTON PA 15479 WESTMORELAND
--59th Legislative District
2024C0540 DEM MARGIE ZELENAK PO BOX 57 UNITED PA 15689 WESTMORELAND
2024C0080 REP LESLIE ROSSI PO BOX 31 YOUNGSTOWN PA 15696 WESTMORELAND
--60th Legislative District
2024C0179 REP ABBY MAJOR 615 1ST STREET LEECHBURG PA 15656 ARMSTRONG
~-61st Legislative District
2024C0023 DEM LIZ HANBIDGE 515 MORRIS ROAD AMBLER PA 18002 MONTGOMERY
2024C0457 REP MICHELLE RUPP 722 PARK ROAD LANSDALE PA 19446 MONTGOMERY
-62nd Legislative District
2024C0228 REP JIM STRUZZI 104 APACHE DRIVE INDIANA PA 15701 INDIANA
--63rd Legislative District
2024C0733 DEM PAT RITCHIE PO BOX 442 CLARION PA 16214 CLARICN
2024C0263 REP JOSH BASHLINE 130 SOUTH 4TH AVE CLARION PA 16214 CLARION
--64th Legislative District
2024C0371 REP R LEE JAMES 114 WEST 2ND ST. OIL CITY PA 16301- VENANGO
2024C0921 CST RON JOHNSON 284 LINDEN AVE OIL CITY PA 16301- VENANGO
--65th Legislative District
2024C0862 DEM ERIN WILLMAN 120 WATER STREET WARREN PA 16365- WARREN
2024C0288 REP KATHY L RAPP 3780 FOLLETT RUN ROAD WARREN PA 16365 WARREN

--66th Legislative District

2024C0213 REP BRIAN SMITH 501 WOODLAND AVE PUNXSUTAWNEY PA 15767 JEFFERSON



PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT QOF STATE

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name

-67th Legislative District

2024C0421 DEM

2024C0117 REP
--68th Legislative District

RAJEEV PRADHAN
MARTIN T CAUSER

2024C0071 REP
--69th Legislative District

CLINT OWLETT

2024C0178 REP CARL WALKER METZGAR
--70th Legislative District

2024C0736 DEM MATT BRADFORD
2024C0863 REP ED MOYE

--7T1st Legislative District

2024C0138 REP JM RIGBY

-72nd Legislative District

2024C0112 DEM FRANK BURNS
2024C0198 REP AMY BRADLEY
-73rd Legislative District

2024C0190 REP DALLAS KEPHART

-T4th Legislative District

2024C0530 DEM

2024C0376 REP
==75th Legislative District

DAN WILLIAMS
DALE HENSEL

2024C0181 REP MIKE ARMANINI

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
Address City
449 WILDWQOD DRIVE PORT ALLEGANY
146 LONG HOLLOW TURTLEPQOINT
769 PLANK ROAD MORRIS
394 BEACHLEY HILL ROAD SOMERSET

1406 REINER RD
201 HARVEST CIR

912 AUSTIN STREET

1654 WILLIAM PENN AVE APT 1
514 LUZERNE ST

1118 SCOTCH HOLLOW ROAD

PO BOX 72162
157 COWAN RD

883 TREASURE LAKE

EAGLEVILLE
NORRISTOWN

JOHNSTOWN

JOHNSTOWN
JOHNSTOWN

OSCEOLA MILLS

THORNDALE
PARKESBURG

DUBOIS

Zip

PA 16743
PA 16750

PA 16938

PA 15501

PA 18403
PA 19403

PA 15805

PA 15909
PA 15905

PA 16666

PA 19372
PA 19365

PA 15801

County

McKEAN
McKEAN

TIOGA

SOMERSET

MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY

CAMBRIA

CAMBRIA
CAMBRIA

CLEARFIELD

CHESTER
CHESTER

CLEARFIELD
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Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 17 of 31
Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County
«76th Legislative District
2024C0466 DEM DENISE MARIS PO BOX 497 LOCK HAVEN PA 17745 CLINTON
2024C0038 REP  STEPHANIE BOROWICZ P.0. BOX 43 MCELHATTAN PA 17748 CLINTON
~77th Legislative District
2024C0293 DEM H SCOTT CONKLIN 339 KEPP RD. PHILIPSBURG PA 16866 CENTRE
2024C0682 REP  MARIE LIBRIZZI 122 FAIRBROOK DR P RN A PA 16865 CENTRE
--78th Legislative District
2024C0125 REP JESSE TOPPER PO BOX 458 BEDFORD PA 15522 BEDFORD
--79th Legislative District
2024C0320 REP LOU SCHMITT 182 HONEY SUCKLE LANE ALTOONA PA 16601 BLAIR
--80th Legislative District
2024C0523 REP SCOTT BARGER 717 TURKEY VALLEY ROAD HOLLIDAYSBURG PA 16648 BLAIR
--81st Legislative District
2024C0789 DEM SEAN STEEG 1328 WASHINGTON STREET HUNTINGDON PA 16652 HUNTINGDON
2024C0315 REP RICH IRVIN 3661 JOMNSON HILL ROAD TYRONE PA 16686 HUNTINGDCN
-82nd Legislative District
2024C0123 DEM PAUL TAKAC 1341 SHAMROCK AVE. STATE COLLEGE PA 16801 CENTRE
2024C0501 REP THERESE HOLLEN 1954 PURDUE MOUNTAIN RD BELLEFONTE PA 16823 CENTRE
--83rd Legislative District
2024C0229 REP JAMIE FLICK 445 SYLVAN DELL PARK RD S WILLIAMSPORT PA 17702- LYCOMING

--84th Legislative District

2024C0192 REP JOE HAMM 3662 PLEASANT VALLEY ROAD COGAN STATION PA 17728 LYCOMING



PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION
11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 18 of 31

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County

--85th Legislative District

2024C0324 DEM NICK JACOBSON PO BOX 211 SELINSGROVE PA 17870 UNION
2024C0052 REP DAVID H ROWE 270 HAWTHORNE DR LEWISBURG PA 17837 UNION
--86th Legislative District
2024C0245 REP PERRY A STAMBAUGH 250 GREEN PARK RD GREEN PARK PA 17024 PERRY
--87th Legislative District

2024C0541 DEM JOHN FLOOD 123 WELL ST MECHANICSBURG PA 17050 CUMBERLAND
202400311 REP THOMAS KUTZ 110 STEVEN DRIVE MECHANICSBURG PA 17050 CUMBERLAND
--88th Legislative District

2024C0318 DEM SARA AGERTON 52 W SIMPSON ST MECHANICSBURG PA 17055 CUMBERLAND
2024C0076 REP SHERYL DELOZIER 1331 SCONSETT WAY NEW CUMBERLAND PA 17070 CUMBERLAND
--89th Legislative District

2024C0526 DEM NOAH KREISCHER 296 OVERHILL DRIVE CHAMBERSBURG PA 17202 FRANKLIN
2024C01867 REP ROB KAUFFMAN I PO BOX 1179 CHAMBERSBURG PA 17201 FRANKLIN
~90th Legislative District

2024C0084 REP CHAD GERALD REICHARD 305 ANTIETAM DRIVE WAYNESBCRO PA 17268 FRANKLIN
--91st Legislative District

2024C0297 REP DAN MOUL 45 SANDY CT. HANOVER PA 17331 ADAMS
--92nd Legislative District

2024C0527 DEM DAN ALMONEY 335 FAIRWAY DRIVE ETTERS PA 17319- YORK

2024C0284 REP MARC ANDERSON 13 MONTADALE DR DILLSBURG PA 17019 YORK
--93rd Legislative District

2024C0392 REP MIKE JONES 2576 FAIRWAY DRIVE YORK PA 17402 YORK



PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 19 of 31
Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County
--94th Legislative District
2024C0199 REP WENDY FINK 685 SNYDER CORNER RD RED LION PA 17356 YORK
--95th Legislative District
2024C0491 DEM CAROL HILL-EVANS 227 IRVING RD YORK PA 17403 YORK
2024C0389 REP JASMINE RIVERA 119 S. CLINTON STREET YORK PA 17404 YORK
--96th Legislative District
2024C0927 DEM NIKKI RIVERA 375 ARBOR ROAD LANCASTER PA 17601- LANCASTER
2024C0821 REP ERIC BEEZER 110 E OREGON RD LITITZ PA 17543- LANCASTER
--97th Legislative District
2024C0525 DEM BOB RUDY 2438 SHIPROCK RD. WILLOW STREET PA 17584 LANCASTER
2024C0048 REP STEVE MENTZER 1680 NEW HOLLAND PIKE LANCASTER PA 17601 LANCASTER
--98th Legislative District
2024C0864 DEM LYNN MCCLEARY 235 BLOSSOM TRL MOUNT JOY PA 17552- LANCASTER
2024C0278 REP TOM JONES 122 SADDLEBACK DR MARIETTA PA 17547 LANCASTER
--99th Legislative District
2024C0534 REP DAVE ZIMMERMAN 314 DEERFIELD DR EAST EARL PA 17519 LANCASTER
--100th Legislative District
2024C0126 REP BRYAN D CUTLER 1341 HARMONY RIDGE ROAD PEACH BOTTOM PA 17563 LANCASTER
--101st Legislative District
2024C0102 REP JOHN SCHLEGEL 177 NORWAY LN LEBANON PA 17042- LEBANON
--102nd Legislative District
2024C0170 REP RUSS DIAMOND 305 WEST SHERIDAN AVENUE ANNVILLE PA 17003 LEBANON



PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION
11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 20 of 31

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County

«103rd Legislative District

2024C0030 DEM NATE DAVIDSON 2013 GREEN ST HARRISBURG PA 17102 DAUPHIN
2024C0B77 REP CINDI WARD 107 SALTRD ENOLA PA 17025 CUMBERLAND
--104th Legislative District

2024C0260 DEM DAVE MADSEN 2304 CHESNUT STREET HARRISBURG PA 17104 DAUPHIN
-105th Legislative District
2024C0473 DEM JUSTIN C FLEMING 109 FAWN COURT HARRISBURG PA 17110 DAUPHIN
--106th Legislative District

2024C0865 DEM ANJU SINGH 103 CARDINAL LN HUMMELSTOWN PA 17036- DAUPHIN

2024C0037 REP TOM MEHAFFIE 921 EBENEZER ROAD MIDDLETOWN PA 17057 DAUPHIN
-107th Legislative District

2024C0340 REP JOANNE STEHR 111 EAST MOUNTAIN ROAD HEGINS PA 17938 SCHUYLKILL
--108th Legislative District

2024C0224 REP MICHAEL STENDER 339 WALNUT ST SUNBURY PA 17801 NORTHUMBERLAND
-109th Legislative District

2024C0467 DEM NICK MCGAW 235 WSTH ST BLOOMSBURG PA 17815 COLUMBIA
2024C0055 REP ROBERT LEADBETER 18 TELEIOS WAY CATAWISSA PA 17820 COLUMBIA
--110th Legislative District

2024C0143 REP TINA PICKETT 320 MAIN ST TOWANDA PA 18848 BRADFORD
--111th Legislative District

2024C0342 REP JONATHAN FRITZ 101 BEECHNUT ROAD HONESDALE PA 18431 WAYNE



PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM
Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip
--112th Legislative District
2024C0623 DEM KYLE J MULLINS 105 WOQODLAND DRIVE PECKVILLE PA 18452-
-=113th Legislative District
2024C0627 DEM KYLE T DONAHUE 621 GIBBONS ST. SCRANTON PA 18505-
«-114th Legislative District
2024C0092 DEM BRIDGET MALLOY KOSIEROWSKI 6 STARLIGHT DRIVE WAVERLY TOWNSHIP PA 18411
--115th Legislative District
2024C0544 DEM MAUREEN E MADDEN 7404 VENTNOR DR. TOBYHANNA PA 18466
2024C0317 REP MATT LONG 3 TOMS WAY EAST STROUDSBURG  PA 18301
--116th Legislative District
2(:24C0794 DEM DEBORAH ADOFF 17 MOHICAN COURT HAZLETON PA 18202
2024C0127 REP DANE WATRO 241 SILVERBROOK RQAD MCADOO PA 18237-
-=118th Legislative District
2024C0146 DEM JIM HADDOCK 855 SUSCON ROAD PITTSTON TOWNSHIP  PA 138640
2024C0326 REP MCKAYLA KATHIO 143 OLD BOSTCN RD JENKINS TWP PA 18640
--119th Legisiative District
2024C0438 DEM MEGAN KOCHER 621 LEE ST. PLYMOUTH PA 18651
2024C0692 REP ALEC J RYNCAVAGE 324 W MAIN STREET PLYMOUTH PA 18651
--120th Legislative District
2024C0531 DEM FERN LEARD 115 LINCOLN ST DALLAS PA 18612
2024C0106 REP BRENDA PUGH PO BOXH DALLAS PA 18612

County

LACKAWANNA

LACKAWANNA

LACKAWANNA

MONROE
MONROE

SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL

LUZERNE
LUZERNE

LUZERNE
LUZERNE

LUZERNE
LUZERNE
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Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County
«121st Legislative District
2024C0313 DEM EDDIE DAY PASHINSKI 259 EAST NORTHAMPTON ST WILKES BARRE PA 18702 LUZERNE
2024C0866 REP DINO DISLER 2630 PINE RUN RD LAUREL RUN PA 18706- LUZERNE
--122nd Legislative District
2024C0109 REP DOYLE HEFFLEY 140 IRONWOCD ROAD PALMERTON PA 18071 CARBON
-123rd Legislative District
2024C0753 DEM MICHAEL ZVALAREN 133 KIEHNER RD SCHUYLKILL HAVEN PA 17972 SCHUYLKILL
2(24C0033 REP TiM TWARDZIK 200 BUTLER RCAD FRACKVILLE PA 17931-2014 SCHUYLKILL
--124th Legislative District
2024C0424 DEM TINA BURNS 321 OWL CREEK RD TAMAQUA PA 18252 SCHUYLKILL
2024C0343 REP JAMIE BARTON 40 WALNUT DRIVE ORWIGSBURG PA 17961 SCHUYLKILL

--125th Legislative District

2024C0270 DEM  GENESTILP 1550 FISHING GREEK VALLEY ROAD MoDLE FAXTON PA 17112 DAUPHIN

2024C0085 REP JOE KERWIN 137 WILT BLVD MILLERSBURG PA 17061 DAUPHIN
--126th Legislative District

2024C0404 DEM JACKLYN RUSNOCK 4320 DANOR DR. READING PA 19605 BERKS
2024C0867 REP JAMES OSWALD 47 OLD FRIEDENSBURG RD READING PA 19606-

--127th Legislative District

2024C0529 DEM MANNY GUZMAN 702 N 8TH STREET, APT 313 READING PA 19604 BERKS

--128th Legislative District

2024C0040 REP MARK M GILLEN 138 HANNA KURTZ ROAD BIRDSBORO FA 19508 BERKS



PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DATE(TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name

--129th Legislative District

2024C0628 DEM

2024C0868 REP SUSAN LARKIN
--130th Legislative District

2024C0478 DEM RAYNE REITNAUER

2024C0209 REP DAVID M MALONEY
--131st Legislative District

2024C0695 DEM MERIAM SABIH
2024C0141 REP MILOU MACKENZIE
--132nd Legislative District

2024C0035 DEM
--133rd Legislative District

2024C0034 DEM
--134th Legislative District

2024C0101 DEM PETER SCHWEYER

«135th Legislative District

2024C0367 DEM
--136th Legislative District

2024C0323 DEM ROBERT FREEMAN
--137th Legislative District

2024C0368 DEM
2024C0061 REP

ANNA THOMAS
JOE EMRICK

JOHANNY CEPEDA FREYTIZ

MIKE SCHLOSSBERG

JEANNE M MCNEILL

STEVE SAMUELSON

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
Address City
144 WALNUT ST READING
1544 READING BLVD READING
8 JADE LANE HEREFORD
320 MERKLE ROAD BOYERTOWN
6195 BLUE BELLE DRIVE CENTER VALLEY
2050 DENNIS LANE BETHLEHEM

2805 W. HIGHLAND ALLENTOWN
3163 N. FRONT STREET WHITEHALL
PO BOX 4364 ALLENTOWN
2665 WEST BLVD BETHLEHEM
711 BURKE STREET EASTON
3325 DARIEN RD BETHLEHEM
2312 BLUE JAY DRIVE NAZARETH

Zip

PA 19601
PA 19610-

PA 18056-
PA 19512

PA 18034
PA 18015-

PA 18104-

PA 18052

PA 18105

PA 18017

PA 18042

PA 18020
PA 18064

County

BERKS
BERKS

BERKS

BERKS

LEHIGH
NORTHAMPTON

LEHIGH

LEHIGH

LEHIGH

NORTHAMPTON

NORTHAMPTON

NORTHAMPTON
NORTHAMPTON
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11/05/2024 (GENERAL )

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name

--138th Legislative District

2024C0690 DEM JARED BITTING
2024C0134 REP ANN FLOCD
--139th Legislative District

2024C0580 DEM

2024C0302 REP JEFF OLSOMMER
--140th Legislative District

2024C0090 DEM JIM PROKOPIAK

2024C0650 REP CANDACE CABANAS
--141st Legislative District

2024C0091 DEM TINA DAVIS
2024C0554 REP NOAH BOYD
--142nd Legislative District

2024C0185 DEM ANNA PAYNE

2024C0566 REP JOE HOGAN
--143rd Legislative District

2024C0642 DEM ELEANOR BRESLIN

2024C0440 REP SHELBY LABS
--144th Legislative District

2024C0171 DEM

2024C0044 REP
--145th Legislative District

BRIAN MUNROE

2024C0537 DEM VERA COLE

ROBIN SCHOOLEY SKIBBER

DANIEL J MCPHILLIPS

Address

City

138 CLOVERSHIRE DRIVE NAZARETH
2157 WEST DELL ROAD BATH

103 DEER PARK LANE HAWLEY
PO BOX 893 HAMLIN

32 BUTTERFLY LN LEVITTOWN

272 YORKSHIRE ROAD

FAIRLESS HILLS

409 HARRIS AVENUE CROYDON

7 ARBOR LN LEVITTOWN

705 E PARKER ST LANGHORNE

193 EATON CT. LANGHORNE

779 CAFFERTY RD UPPER BLACK EDDY
5932 KELLERS CHURCH ROAD FIPERSVILLE

1226 IRMA RD WARMINSTER

375 JACKSONVILLE RD UNIT 7201 WARMINSTER

2045 UPPER ROCKY DALE ROAD GREEN LANE

PA 18064-
PA 18014

PA 18428
PA 18427

PA 19054
PA 12030

PA 19021
PA 19055

PA 19047
PA 19047

PA 18972
PA 18947

PA 18974
PA 18974

PA 18054-

County

NORTHAMPTON
NORTHAMPTON

PIKE

WAYNE

BUCKS
BUCKS

BUCKS
BUCKS

BUCKS
BUCKS

BUCKS
BUCKS

BUCKS
BUCKS

BUCKS
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PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM

Candidate ID Party Candidate Name

2024C0137 REP CRAIG STAATS

-146th Legislative District

2024C0152 DEM JOE CIRES!I

2024C0366 REP
--147th Legislative District

2024C0476 DEM ALBERT LEACH
2024C0166 REP DONNA M SCHEUREN
--148th Legislative District

2024C0227 DEM MARY JCO DALEY

-149th Legislative District

2024C0521 DEM
--150th Legislative District

TIM BRIGGS

MICHAEL J MCCLOSKEY Il

BUREAU OF COMMISSIONS, ELECTIONS AND LEGISLATION
POST PRIMARY

Candidate Listing - Post Primary
2024 PRESIDENTIAI. ELECTION

11/05/2024 (GENERAL )
Address City
1613 SALEM LANE QUAKERTOWN

2024C0232 DEM JOE WEBSTER

2024C0475 REP SIMONE COLLINS

--151st Legislative District

2024C0103 DEM MELISSA CERRATO
2024C0456 REP ALLEN ARTHUR ANDERSON

--152nd Legislative District

2024C0165 DEM NANCY GUENST

2024C0869 REP TiM BERTMAN
--163rd Legislative District

2024C0113 DEM BEN SANCHEZ

120 CONNOR DR ROYERSFORD
46 HAINES DR SCHWENKSVILLE
1466 SWEETWATER WAY POTTSTOWN

98 KINSEY ROAD HARLEYSVILLE
1294 MONTGOMERY AVE NARBERTH

PO BOX 62193 KING OF PRUSSIA
110 TYSON MILL ROAD COLLEGEVILLE
2854 EGYPT ROAD AUDUBON

13 HEATHER LANE HORSHAM

1132 WYTHE BLVD AMBLER

206 ACADEMY ROAD HATBORO

315 EVANS AVE WILLOW GROVE
356 EVERGREEN ROAD JENKINTOWN

Zip

PA 18951

PA 19468
PA 19473

PA 19464
PA 19438

PA 19072

PA 19406

PA 19426
PA 19403

PA 19044
PA 19002

PA 19040
PA 18090-

PA 19046

County

BUCKS

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY
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DATE/TIME : 9/16/2024 1:12:21 PM Page 26 of 31
Candidate ID Party Candidate Name Address City Zip County
2024C0533 REP JOSEPH J ROONEY 740 MAPLE AVE ARDSLEY PA 19038 MONTGOMERY

--154th Legislative District

2024C0569 DEM NAPOLEON NELSON 18 POE AVENUE WYNCOTE PA 18095 MONTGOMERY
2024C0870 REP THOM ESTILOW 7423 BARCLAY RD CHELTENHAM PA 19012-
--155th Legislative District

2024C0188 DEM DANIELLE FRIEL OTTEN PO BOX 333 EXTON PA 19341 CHESTER
2024C0661 REP RCDNEY SIMON 184 KENT DR EXTON PA 19341 CHESTER
-156th Legislative District

2024C0308 DEM CHRIS PIELLI 1233 WOODED WAY WEST CHESTER PA 19380- CHESTER
2024C0520 REP KRIS R VOLLRATH 2 WRHODES AVE WEST CHESTER PA 19382 CHESTER
--157th Legislative District

2024C0153 DEM MELISSA SHUSTERMAN 385 SHELBOURNE LANE PHOENIXVILLE PA 19460 CHESTER
2024C0698 REP REGINA MAURQ PO BOX 56 DEVON PA 19333 CHESTER
--158th Legislative District

2024C0407 DEM  CHRISTINA D SAPPEY 1431 TELEGRAPH RD WEST CHESTER PA 19380 CHESTER

2024C0798 REP TINA AYALA 1222 POLO RUN DR COATESVILLE PA 19320 CHESTER
--159th Legislative District

2024C0688 DEM CAROL KAZEEM 837 EAST 16TH ST. CHESTER DELAWARE
--160th Legislative District

2024C0553 DEM ELIZABETH R MORO 158 MCFADDEN ROAD CHADDS FORD PA 19317 CHESTER
2024C0184 REP CRAIG WILLIAMS 61 RUNNING BROOK ROAD GLEN MILLS PA 19342 DELAWARE
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-161st Legislative District
2024C0362 DEM LEANNE KRUEGER PO BOX 22 SWARTHMORE PA 19081 DELAWARE
2024C0749 REP JOHN MANCINELLI JR 3060 HETHERTON DR ASTON PA 19014- DELAWARE
-=-162nd Legislative District
2024C0646 DEM DAVE DELLOSO 2136 HIGHLAND AVE MORTON PA 19070 DELAWARE
2024C0441 REP GABRIELLA MENDEZ 1130 MADISON AVE PROSPECT PARK PA 19076 DELAWARE
--163rd Legislative District
2024C0235 DEM HEATHER BOYD 315 UPLAND WAY DREXEL HILL PA 19026 DELAWARE
2024C0871 REP JEFFREY O JONES 602 FOSS AVE DREXEL HILL PA 19026-

-=164th Legislative District

2024C0549 DEM GINA H CURRY 7809 PARKVIEW RD UPPER DARBY PA 19082 DELAWARE
--165th Legislative District

2024C0334 DEM JENNIFER O'MARA 618 PROSPECT ROAD SPRINGFIELD PA 19084 DELAWARE
2024C0812 REP LIZ PIAZZA 29 BOBBIN MILL RD MEDIA PA 19063 DELAWARE
--166th Legislative District

2024C0154 DEM GREG VITALI 684 LAWSON AVE. HAVERTOWN PA 19083 DELAWARE
2024C0511 REP KAY DUGERY 53 MEADOWS LANE HAVERFORD PA 19041- DELAWARE
-167th Legislative District

2024C0119 DEM KRISTINE HOWARD 55 FRAZER ROAD, OK 135 MALVERN PA 19355 CHESTER
2024C0522 REP MELISSA DICRANIAN 3049 MERLIN RD CHESTER SPRINGS PA 19425 CHESTER
-=168th Legislative District

2024C0156 DEM LISA A BOCROWSKI 852 GOSHEN ROAD NEWTOWN SQUARE PA 19073 DELAWARE

2024C0722 REP KATHRYN BUCKLEY 1070 ANTLER DRIVE GLEN MILLS PA 19342- DELAWARE
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--169th Legislative District

2024C0107 REP KATE A KLUNK
--170th Legislative District

2024C0471 REP MARTINA WHITE
--171st Legislative District

2024C0145 REP KERRY A BENNINGHOFF

--172nd Legislative District

2024C0752 DEM SEAN DOUGHERTY
2024C0234 REP AlIZAZ GILL

--173rd Legislative District

2024C0099 DEM PAT GALLAGHER
--174th Legislative District

2024C0339 DEM ED NEILSON
--175th Legislative District

2024C0021 DEM MARYLOUISE ISAACSON
--176th Legislative District

2024C0783 DEM HOPE CHRISTMAN
2024C0435 REP JACK RADER
--177th Legislative District

2024C0120 DEM JOE HOHENSTEIN
--178th Legislative District

20240928 DEM PAUL LANG JR
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7 OAK STREET HANOVER
11818 COLMAN TERRACE PHILADELPHIA
704 WEST LAMB STREET BELLEFONTE
425 HARTEL AVE PHILADELPHIA
1128 TABOR LANE PHILADELPHIA

7301 KEYSTONE ST. APT 315 PHILADLEPHIA
P.O. BOX 6054 PHILADELPHIA
225 FAIRMOUNT AVE PHILADELPHIA
1289 GLENWOOD RD EFFORT

PO BOX 287 REEDERS
1117 WAKELING STREET PHILADELPHIA
215 GRASSHOPPER DR IVYLAND

Zip

PA 17331

PA 18154

PA 16823

PA 19111
PA 19111

PA 19136

PA 19114

PA 19123-

PA 18330
PA 18352

PA 19124

PA 18974-

County

YORK

PHILADELPHIA

CENTRE

PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA

MONROE
MONROE

PHILADELPHIA

BUCKS
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2024C0114 REP KRISTIN MARCELL

-179th Legislative District

2024C0041 DEM JASCON DAWKINS
--180th Legislative District

2024C0155 DEM JOSE A GIRAL
--181st Legislative District

2024C0007 DEM MALCOLM KENYATTA

--182nd Legislative District

2024C0139 DEM BEN WAXMAN
-=183rd Legislative District

2024C0750 DEM JOE LENZI

2024C0135 REP ZACH MAKO
--184th Legislative District

2024C0380 DEM ELIZABETH FIEDLER

--185th Legislative District

2024C0182 DEM REGINA G YOUNG
-=186th Legislative District
2024C0510 DEM JORDAN A HARRIS
--187th Legislative District

2024C0497 DEM STEFANIE RAFES
2024C0184 REP GARY DAY
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87 HAMPTON COURT WRIGHTSTOWN
5003 E ROOSEVELT BLVD PHILADELPHIA
1434 EAST BRISTOL STREEET PHILADELPHIA
PO BOX 3307 PHILADELPHIA

2201 CHESTNUT ST, #402 PHILADELPHIA
129 JEFFREY LANE NORTHAMPTON
1170 MYRTLE ROAD WALNUTPORT
PO BOX 2468 PHILADELPHIA
2602 SOUTH 73RD STREET PHILADELPHIA
1353 5. 18T PHILADELPHIA
1240 ACORN CIRCLE MACUNGIE
5934 MEMORIAL ROAD GERMANSVILLE

Zip

PA 18940

PA 19124

PA 19124

PA 19130

PA 19103

PA 18067
PA 18088

PA 19147

PA 19153

PA 19146

PA 18062
PA 18053

County

BUCKS

PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA

NORTHAMPTON
NORTHAMPTON

PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA

PHILADELPHIA

LEHIGH
LEHIGH
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-=188th Legislative District
2024C0129 DEM RICK KRAJEWSKI 241 5 49TH ST UNIT 319 PHILADELPHIA PA 19139- PHILADELPHIA
--189th Legislative District
2024C0220 DEM TARAH PROBST 510 THOMAS ST STROUDSBURG PA 18360 ) MONROE
2024C0607 REP LISA VANWHY 350 RACE ST EAST STROUDSBURG  PA 18301 MONROE
--190th Legislative District
2024C0196 DEM RONI GREEN 3519 W ALLEGHENY AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19132 PHILADELPHIA
—-191st Legislative District
2024C0214 DEM JOANNA E MCCLINTON 6021 WASHINGTON AVE PHILADELPHIA PA 19143- PHILADELPHIA
--192nd Legislative District
2024C0042 DEM MORGAN CEPHAS 6441 MORRIS PARK RCAD PHILADELPHIA PA 19151 PHILADELPHIA
--193rd Legislative District
2024C0142 REP TORREN ECKER 80 STONYBROOK LANE NEW OXFORD PA 17350 ADAMS
--194th Legislative District
2024C0039 DEM TARIK KHAN 261 LEMONTE STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19128 PHILADELPHIA
--195th Legislative District
2024C0882 DEM KEITH S HARRIS 2426 N 27TH STREET PHILADELFPHIA PA 19132- PHILADELPHIA
--196th Legislative District
2024C0528 REP SETH M GROVE 1854 ASHCOMBE DRIVE DOVER PA 17315- YORK

--197th Legislative District

2024C0160 DEM DANILO BURGOS PO BOX 60601 PHILADELPHIA PA 19133 PHILADELPHIA
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--198th |_egislative District

2024C063% DEM DARISHA K PARKER 4651 MORRIS STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19144- PHILADELPHIA
--199th Legislative District

2024C0486 DEM RICK CHRISTIE 424 E NORTH ST, APT 9 CARLISLE PA 17013 CUMBERLAND

2024C0115 REP BARB GLEIM 450 SHERWOCOD DRIVE CARLISLE PA 17015 CUMBERLAND
=-200th Legislative District

2024C0118 DEM CHRIS RABB 314 WADSWORTH AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19119 PHILADELPHIA
--201st Legislative District

2024C0105 DEM ANDRE D CARROLL PO BOX #5100 PHILADELPHIA PA 19141 PHILADELPHIA
--202nd Legislative District

2024C0718 DEM JARED SOLOMON 6616 LARGE ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19149 PHILADELPHIA
--203rd Legislative District

2024C0349 DEM ANTHONY BELLMON P.O. BOX 24681 PHILADELPHIA PA 19111 PHILADELPHIA

Total Candidates in report : 415
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